
Ruin

Pheasant
House Farm

Bluebell
Cottage

Lower House
Farm

B1

B2

B3
B4

AC
C

ES
S 

VI
A 

TR
IG

G
 L

AN
E

B5

Pheasant
House Farm

Bluebell
Cottage

B1

B2

B3
B4

AC
C

ES
S 

VI
A 

TR
IG

G
 L

AN
E

Site area edged red:
1.04ha (2.57acres)

B5

Floor Areas of existing buildings to be
demolished/part demolished:
B1: 189.81m²
B2: 69.09m²
B3: 37.61m²
B4: 351.24m²
B5 (part demolished): 128.77
Total: 776.52m²
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Highall Developments

Proposed Residential Development at

Lower House Fold, Trigg Lane, Heapey, PR6 9BZ

Location Plan & Existing Site Layout
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